
Class Finish Name Number Brand City,	State Moto	1 Moto	2
250	A 1 Tyler	McDonald 6 SUZ Woodville,	OH 1 1
250	A 2 Andrew	Brossia 501 KAW Hillsdale,	MI DNF DNS
250	B 1 William	Vanbeveren 355 YAM Sycamore,	OH 1 1
250	B 2 Cameron	Gooding 282 HON Sycamore,	OH 2 3
250	B 3 Tristan	McDonald 796 KAW Toledo,	OH 5 2
250	B 4 Alexander	Lachner 11 YAM McCutchenville,	OH 3 4
250	B 5 Dalton	Henderson 547 SUZ Mansfield,	OH 6 5
250	B 6 Brett	Mieshe 434 KAW Fremont,	OH 4 DNS
250	C 1 Max	Wood 615X KAW Sullivan,	OH 2 2
250	C 2 Ryan	Sweat 194 HON Findlay,	OH 1 5
250	C 3 Bryan	Swartz 127 HON Milbury,	OH 4 3
250	C 4 Tyler	Dustin 113 YAM Fremont,	OH 8 1
250	C 5 Damion	Vitt 792 KAW Fostoria,	OH 5 4
250	C 6 Jordan	Clouse 32 YAM Carey,	OH 6 6
250	C 7 RJ	Donaldson 830 HON Findlay,	OH 3 10
250	C 8 Kameron	Smith 10 HON Marysville,	OH 11 8
250	C 9 Wade	Piecha 11 KAW Upper	Sandusky,	OH 10 9
250	C 10 Wesley	Fout 608 SUZ Findlay,	OH 13 7
250	C 11 Austin	Minich 17 KAW Bloomdale,	OH 14 11
250	C 12 Colton	Bentlie 178 HON Nova,	OH 15 13
250	C 13 Hayden	Plumley 314 YAM Vickery,	OH 17 12
250	C 14 Shawn	Bradner 319 KAW Tiffin,	OH 16 14
250	C 15 Jake	Leibold 113X HON Bellevue,	OH 7 DNS
250	C 16 Parker	Johnson 492 HON Tiffin,	OH 9 DNS
250	C 17 Brady	Jett 87 KAW Bellevue,	OH 12 DNS
250	C 18 Rocky	Conley 3 KAW Whitehouse,	OH DNS DNS
450	A 1 Tony	Robinson 159 SUZ Findlay,	OH 1 1
450	A 2 Josh	Hillis 2 HON Ashland,	OH 2 2
450	A 3 Jordan	Sattler 820 YAM Findlay,	OH 3 DNS
450	A 4 Andrew	Brossia 501 KAW Hillsdale,	MI 4 DNS
450	B 1 William	Vanbeveren 355 YAM Sycamore,	OH 1 1
450	B 2 Darek	Gove 2 KAW Creston,	OH 2 2



450	B 3 Aven	Custard 539 HON Findlay,	OH 3 3
450	C 1 Ben	Paulich 968 HSK Barbarton,	OH 2 1
450	C 2 Ryan	Sweat 194 HON Findlay,	OH 1 2
450	C 3 Christopher	Keifer 441 KAW Arcanum,	OH 3 3
450	C 4 Lance	Miller 8 HON West	Salem,	OH 4 4
450	C 5 Zachary	Hess 595 HON Bloomville,	OH 5 5
450	C 6 Brad	Fenerstein 175 HON Norwalk,	OH 8 6
450	C 7 Ramier	Sigler 26 YAM McComb,	OH 9 7
450	C 8 Max	Wood 615 KAW Sullivan,	OH 6 DNS
450	C 9 Jack	Smith 114 KTM Hawthorn,	OH 7 DNS
450	C 10 James	Keifer 48 KAW Arcanum,	OH DNS DNF

2-Stroke	OPEN 1 Josh	Hillis 2 HON Ashland,	OH 1 1
2-Stroke	OPEN 2 David	Blevins 248 HON Marion,	OH 2 2
2-Stroke	OPEN 3 Tyler	McDonald 6 SUZ Woodville,	OH 3 3
2-Stroke	OPEN 4 Zackery	Lachner 22 YAM McCutchenville,	OH 5 5
2-Stroke	OPEN 5 Dustin	Danhoff 22X HON Willard,	OH 7 4
2-Stroke	OPEN 6 Mark	Weininger 15 YAM Upper	Sandusky,	OH 6 6
2-Stroke	OPEN 7 Bob	Mason 169 YAM Vickery,	OH 9 7
2-Stroke	OPEN 8 Ben	Paulich 968 HSK Barberton,	OH 4 DNS
2-Stroke	OPEN 9 Jack	Smith 114 KTM Hawthorn,	OH 8 DNS
2-Stroke	OPEN 10 Ryan	Persinger 598 SUZ Marion,	OH DNS DNS
Schoolboy	12-16 1 Cameron	Gooding 282 HON Sycamore,	OH 2 1
Schoolboy	12-16 2 Alexander	Lachner 11 YAM McCutchenville,	OH 1 3
Schoolboy	12-16 3 Chase	Robinson 909 HON Findlay,	OH 3 2
Schoolboy	12-16 4 Tyler	Dustin 113 YAM Fremont,	OH 5 4
Schoolboy	12-16 5 Zackery	Lachner 22 YAM McCutchenville,	OH 6 5
Schoolboy	12-16 6 Gavin	Nance 7X KAW Amhurst,	OH 7 6
Schoolboy	12-16 7 Nathan	Johnson 452 SUZ Findlay,	OH 4 DNF
Collegeboy	17-24 1 Darek	Gove 2 KAW Creston,	OH 1 1
Collegeboy	17-24 2 Damion	Vitt 792 KAW Fostoria,	OH 3 2
Collegeboy	17-24 3 Christopher	Keifer 441 KAW Arcanum,	OH 2 3
Collegeboy	17-24 4 Jake	Leibold 113X HON Bellevue,	OH 4 5
Collegeboy	17-24 5 James	Keifer 48 KAW Arcanum,	OH DNS 4



Collegeboy	17-24 6 Kameron	Smith 10 HON Marysville,	OH DNS DNS
25+ 1 Brett	Mieshe 434 KAW Fremont,	OH 1 1
25+ 2 Andrew	Leis 451 HON Lima,	OH 2 2
25+ 3 Wade	Piecha 11 KAW Upper	Sandusky,	OH 3 3
30+ 1 Jeremy	Nance 90 KAW Amhurst,	OH 2 1
30+ 2 Carl	Custard 619 SUZ Columbus,	OH 3 2
30+ 3 Dustin	Danhoff 22 HON Willard,	OH 4 3
30+ 4 Jordan	Sattler 820 YAM Findlay,	OH 1 DNS
30+ 5 Rocky	Conley 3 KAW Whitehouse,	OH 5 DNS
35+ 1 Jason	Beard 11 KAW Fremont,	OH 1 1
45+ 1 Mark	Weininger 147 YAM Upper	Sandusky,	OH 1 1
45+ 2 Joel	Smith 25 KTM Marysville,	OH 3 2
45+ 3 George	Shullick 596 YAM Vermillion,	OH 2 3
50+ 1 Rich	Sweat 194 HON Findlay,	OH 1 1
50+ 2 Rick	Custard 73 KAW Findlay,	OH 2 2
50+ 3 Tim	Vaughn 72 KAW Carey,	OH 4 3
50+ 4 Marc	Johnson 584 YAM Findlay,	OH 3 4
50+ 5 Louie	Dustin 740 YAM Fremont,	OH 5 DNS
50+ 6 Joel	Smith 25 KTM Marysville,	OH 6 DNS
50+ 7 George	Shullick 596 YAM Vermillion,	OH DNS DNS
60+ 1 Bob	Mason 169 YAM Vickery,	OH 2 1
60+ 2 Carl	Davis 33 HON Castalia,	OH 1 DNS

BOMBER 1 Andrew	Hillis 2 HON Ashland,	OH 1 1
BOMBER 2 Kyle	King 56 HON Fremont,	OH 2 2
BOMBER 3 Lance	Miller 8 HON West	Salem,	OH 3 3
BOMBER 4 Casey	Snow 729 HON Cygnet,	OH 4 4

65CC	Jr.	7-9 1 Landon	Mayberry 434 YAM 1 1
65CC	Jr.	7-9 2 Trenton	Burton 711 COB Russells	Point,	OH 2 2

65cc	OPEN	7-11 1 Landon	Mayberry 434 YAM 1 1
65cc	OPEN	7-11 2 Tyler	Minich 45 KTM Bloomdale,	OH DNS 2
85cc	BEGINNER 1 Mason	Eddington 21 YAM Sycamore,	OH 1 1
85cc	BEGINNER 2 James	Schiffhauer 136 KAW Lima,	OH 3 2



85cc	BEGINNER 3 Keden	Custard 27 YAM Findlay,	OH 4 3
85cc	BEGINNER 4 Roman	Sutter 223 SUZ Toledo,	OH 2 DNF
85cc	BEGINNER 5 Brock	Jett 84 KAW Bellevue,	OH DNF DNS
85cc	Jr.	7-11 1 Hayden	King 727 KAW Green	Springs,	OH 1 1
85cc	Jr.	7-11 2 Bently	Good 892 KTM Bellevue,	OH 2 2

85cc	OPEN	7-15 1 Hayden	King 727 KAW Green	Springs,	OH 1 1
85cc	OPEN	7-15 2 Jager	Gregg 49 KTM Tiffin,	OH 2 3
85cc	OPEN	7-15 3 Doug	Beuoy 316 KAW Tiffin,	OH 4 2
85cc	OPEN	7-15 4 Jaxson	Connell 74 KAW Howard,	OH 3 4
85cc	OPEN	7-15 5 Gus	Wurm 70 SUZ Bucyrus,	OH 5 5
85cc	OPEN	7-15 6 Jynsen	Dyer 26 YAM Findlay,	OH 7 6
85cc	OPEN	7-15 7 Jordan	Kochis 78 KAW Mt.	Vernon,	OH 6 7
85cc	Sr.	12-15 1 Doug	Beuoy 316 KAW Tiffin,	OH 1 1
85cc	Sr.	12-15 2 Jager	Gregg 49 KTM Tiffin,	OH 2 2
85cc	Sr.	12-15 3 Jordan	Kochis 78 KAW Mt.	Vernon,	OH 4 3
85cc	Sr.	12-15 4 Jaxson	Connell 74 KAW Howard,	OH 3 4
85cc	Sr.	12-15 5 Jynsen	Dyer 26 YAM Findlay,	OH DNS 5

Supermini	UNDER	16 1 Hayden	King 727 KAW Green	Springs,	OH 1 1
Supermini	UNDER	16 2 Jaxson	Connell 74 KAW Howard,	OH 2 2

Women	OPEN 1 Taylor	Sutherland 124 HON Wellington,	OH 1 1
Women	OPEN 2 Holli	Sattler 20 YAM Findlay,	OH 2 2
Women	OPEN 3 Shylee	Morris 431 KAW Sycamore,	OH 3 3


